
Public Meetings 

Calendar Year 2016   

(Please note that all meeting dates are subject to change) 

Public Meetings for Calendar Year 2016 

 

Per the Open Meetings Act 

Act 267 of 1976 

15.265 public notice of regular meetings……………………………………………… 

(2) For regular meetings of a public body, there shall be posted within 10 days after the first meeting of the public body in each calendar year a public notice stating the dates, times and places of its regular meetings. 

 

City Council 

7:00 p.m. 

Parks & Recreation 

6:30 p.m. 

EDC 

7:00 p.m. 

DDA  

8:00 a.m. 

Planning Commission 

6:30 p.m. 

Band Board 

7:00 p.m. 

Monday--January 4, 2016 Wednesday--January 13, 2016  Monday--January 18, 2016 Monday --January 18, 2016 
 

The Band Board 

typically meets 2 

times a year.   

Monday--February 1, 2016 

 

Wednesday--February 10, 2016 Thursday--February 18, 2016 Monday--February 22, 2016 Monday--February 22, 2016  

Monday--March 7, 2016 

 

Wednesday--March 9, 2016 Thursday--March 17, 2016 Monday--March 21, 2016 Monday--March 21, 2016  

Monday--April 4, 2016 

 

Wednesday--April 13, 2016 Thursday--April 21, 2016 Monday--April 18, 2016 Monday--April 18, 2016 April 1, 2016 

Monday--May 2, 2016 

 

Wednesday--May 11, 2016 Thursday--May 19, 2016 Monday--May 16, 2016 Monday--May 16, 2016  

Monday--June 6, 2016 

 

Wednesday--June 8, 2016  Monday--June 20, 2016 Monday--June 20, 2016  

Tuesday --July 5, 2016 

 

Wednesday--July 13, 2016  Monday--July 18, 2016 Monday--July 18, 2016  

Monday--August 1, 2016 

 

Wednesday--August 10, 2016  Monday--August 15, 2016 Monday--August 15, 2016 August 1, 2016 

Tuesday--September 6, 2016 

 

Wednesday--September 14, 2016 Thursday--September 15, 2016 Monday--September 19, 2016 Monday--September 19, 2016  

Monday--October 3, 2016 Wednesday--October 12, 2016 Thursday--October 20, 2016 
 

Monday--October 17, 2016 Monday--October 17, 2016  

Monday--November 7, 2016 
November 8, 2016 Election Day 

Wednesday--November 9, 2016  Monday--November 21, 2016 Monday--November 21, 2016  

Monday--December 5, 2016 

 

Parks & Rec does not meet in Dec  Monday--December 19, 2016 Will not meet in December  

 


